First Name
Glory
Glory
Glory

Al
Margaret

Margaret
Margaret

Patricia
Anoushey
Elrie

Elrie

Elrie

Nyla

Alex

Alex

Alex

Alex

Alex
Anastasia

Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Isaiah

Isaiah

Isaiah
Aubrey
Aubrey

Middle Name
Oluwasikemi
Oluwasikemi
Oluwasikemi
Mohammad
Jane

Jane
Jane

Hany

Francesca
Francesca
Francesca
Renee
James
James
James
James
James
Andreyevna

Andreyevna
Andreyevna
Andreyevna
Andreyevna
Andreyevna
Wayne

Wayne

Wayne
Reanne
Reanne

Last Name
Akinremi
Akinremi
Akinremi
Amer
Annett

Annett
Annett

Anthony
Atiq
Beauchan
Beauchan
Beauchan
Bellamy
Birkle Il
Birkle Il
Birkle I
Birkle Il
Birkle I
Bodrichenko

Bodrichenko
Bodrichenko
Bodrichenko
Bodrichenko
Bodrichenko
Booth

Booth

Booth
Borecki
Borecki

Name of College/Organization
Buffalo State

Buffalo State

CNU

Old Dominion University
College of William and Mary

Virginia Commonwealth University

York County Youth Commision

Christopher Newport University
VCuU

Knox College

Elmira College

The University of Tulsa

Old domain University

The University of Oklahoma
The University of Oklahoma
Ogelthorpe University
Allegheny College
Allegheny Colkege

Mary Baldwin University

Christopher Newport University
Randolph-Macon College
Dean's Award

RMC Award
Old Dominion University
University of Kentucky

University of Kentucky
UVA College at Wise
Marymount University

Scholarship

President's scholar award
Honor scholarship

President' scholarship
University Scholar Scholarship
W&M Grant

Virginia Scholarship
Outstanding Youth Award: Courage

Leadership Program
Virginia Merit Award
Knox Scholarship
Presidential Scholarship
Academic Scholarship
Merit Scholarship

Merit Award

Pathfinder Award
Presidential Scholarship
Trustee Scholarship
Allegheny College Grant
Presidential Scholarship

President's Leadership Program (PLP)
Dean's Award

Grant & Dorothy Klimczak

Merit Based Scholarship
Blue Grass Spirit Academic Scholarship

William C. Parker Belonging Scholarship
UVA College at Wise Scholarship
Marymount University Scholarship

16,000
4,000

16,000
20,000
28,000

24,000
1,000

4,000
16,000
35,000
25,000
28,000
2,000
36,000
8,000
108,000
144,000
16,000
80,000

4,000
120,000
15,000
5,000
4,000
28,000
40,000

40,000
16,000
104,000



Aubrey
Emma

Emma
Emma
Sidney

Sidney
Sidney

Nehaji

Nehaji

Lucie
Lucie
Lucie
Alyssa
Alyssa
Alyssa
Orlando
Orlando
Malini
Malini
Malini
Malini

Christian
Christian
Christian
Bailey
Bailey

Reanne
Dru

Dru
Dru
Claire

Claire
Claire

Remae

Remae

Heidi
Heidi
Heidi
Ann
Ann
Ann
Lasha
Lasha

Michael
Michael
Michael
Montoya
Montoya

Borecki
Carmines

Carmines
Carmines
Cashwell

Cashwell
Cashwell

Conyers

Conyers

Cox

Cox

Cox
Davis
Davis
Davis
Dawson
Dawson
Dharni
Dharni
Dharni
Dharni

Fontenot
Fontenot
Fontenot
Forte’
Forte’

Virginia Wesleyan University
Emory and Henry

Southwest Baptist University
Covenant College
George Mason University

Virginia Commonwealth University

American University

Rochester Institute of Technology

Rochester Institute of Technology

United States Naval Academy
Navy ROTC (NROTC) - US Navy
Purdue University

Old Dominion

Virginia State University

Folds Of Honor

Louisiana State University
Louisiana State University
University of Virginia
University of Virginia
University of Florida
University of Pittsburgh
Virginia Guaranteed Assistance
Program (VGAP)

Virginia Tech

U.S. Department of Education
Loyola University New Orleans
Johnson C. Smith

Virginia Wesleyan University Scholarship
Emory and Henry scholarship

Southwest Baptist University Scholarship
Covenant College Scholarship
Mason Excellence Award

Provost Scholarship
Presidential Scholarship

RIT Presidential Scholarship
RIT Grant

US Naval Academy Appointment - Full
tuition, room and board, meals, healthcare
NROTC Scholarship (Cornell University)
Trustees Scholarship

Merit Based Scholarship

Merit based Scholarship

Folds Of Honor miilitary scholarship
President's Student Aid Job

Academic Scholars Nonresident Award
Jefferson Scholarship

Rodman Scholarship

Presidential Scholarship

VA Guar Asst Program
Virginia Tech Scholarship
Federal Pell Grant
MAGIS Scholar

Blue Chip Scholarship

76,000
84,000

58,000
72,000
10,000

64,000
80,000

92,000

111,200

450,000
200,000
64,000
7,000

8

5,000
6,200
76,000
200,000
40,000
80,000
80,000

8,000
9,200
3,175
100,000
24,000



Bailey
Jordan
Jordan

Caitlin

Caitlin
Paige
Paige

Paige

Landon
Landon
Landon
Landon

Ryan
Carter

Adeline
Adeline

Brianna
Brianna
Rylee

Addison
Addison

Addison

Jeremy
David

Montoya

Riley

Riley
Emma
Emma

Emma
John
John
John
John

Thomas
Matthew

Michelle
Michelle
Elaine
Elise
Elise

Elise

Caleb
A

Forte’
Gewet
Gewet

Gorman

Gorman
Hasling
Hasling

Hasling
Kettles
Kettles
Kettles
Kettles

Kizer
Knaub

Lei
Lei

Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lowe
Lowe

Lowe

Lutz
Machado

Virginia Wesleyan University VWU
Longwood University Presidential Scholarship
George Mason University Mason Distinction Award

Rochester Institute of Technology RIT's Art and Design Award
New American University President's

Arizona State University Scholarship
Illinois State University Redbird Academic Scholarship
Western Michigan University Bronco Merit Scholarship
Maroon and Gold Merit Scholarship; Athletic
Central Michigan University Aid
Virginia Tech Virginia Tech Scholarship
Virginia Wesleyan University Merit-Based Scholarship
University of Alabama UA Scholar
Appalachian State University Appalachian Excellence Scholarship
Old Dominion University Academic
Old Dominion University Scholarship
T™MG Welder of the Year
University of North Carolina at
Charlotte and Elon University Chancellor Scholarship (UNC Charlotte)
Elon University Presidential Scholarship

Virginia Commonwealth University VCU Merit Scholarship
Andrew Williams Sr. Foundation =~ Andrew Williams Sr. Foundation Scholarship
Virginia Commonwealth University $2,000 Nonrenewable Scholars Award

Virginia Commonwealth University Provost Scholarship

Wingate University General
University of Maryland President's Scholarship

Clark Atlanta University - 2025-2026 Merit-
Clark Atlanta University Based Scholarship

Virginia Tech Federal Pell Grant

64,000
32,000
4,000

76,000

17,500
18,000
16,000

30,000
12,300
88,000
96,000
4,000

12,000
1,000

3,000
40,000

4,000
1,500
2,000
64,000
96,000

40,000

80,000
3,655



David
David
David
Peter
Peter
Peter
Maura
Maura
Maura
Maura
Maura
Trenten
Susanna
Susanna
Susanna
Susanna
Susanna

Khalil

Khalil
Diego
Joshua
David
David
Nicholas

Nicholas
Jada
Lourdes
Trush

Grace

A

A

A
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Catherine
Catherine
Catherine
Catherine
Catherine
James
Patricia
Patricia
Patricia
Patricia
Patricia

Anthony

Anthony
Alfonso
Gon
Andrew
Andrew
Sullivan

Sullivan
Anne
Elizabeth

Machado
Machado
Machado
Martin
Martin
Martin
McCullough
McCullough
McCullough
McCullough
McCullough
Mitchell
Money
Money
Money
Money
Money

Moore

Moore
Munoz Torres
Namkoong
Newman
Newman
Nieman

Nieman
Olexa
Olivencia
Patel

Paul

Virginia Tech

Virginia Tech

Virginia Tech

University at Buffalo
University at Richmond
Liberty University

VCU

Sweet Briar College

Old Dominion University
George Mason Univeristy
Knights Of Colombus

Old Dominion University
Randolph Macon College
Randolph Macon College
Randolph Macon College
Randolph Macon College
Randolph Macon College

Old Dominion University
2025 Leigh Ann Graham
Scholarship

VCU

University of Virginia

Old Dominion University
George Mason University
St. Louis University

Knights of Columbus Yorktown

Council #17189

Berry College

Old Dominion University
Penn Sate University

Chick Fil A

VA Guar Asst Program

COE FR Renew Scholarship
Virginia Tech Scholarship
Provost Scholarship
Presidental Scholarship
Liberty Academic Scholarship
Virginia Merit Award

Dean's Scholarship

ODU Monarch Scholarship
Mason Distinction Award

None

Dean's Award

RMC Minister's Family Grant

RMC Convergence Grant

RMC Endeavor Fund

RMC Yellow Jacket Connect Award
Federal Pell Grant, VGAP Grant, ODU
Monarch Scholarship

Tidewater Chapter of Credit unions

Rodman Scholarship
University Scholar

Mason Excellence Award
Vice Presidents' Scholarship

Knights of Columbus Scholarship
Berry College Merit Scholarship
Merit Scholarship from ODU
Penn State Discover Scholarship

Chick Fil A Remarkable Futures Scholarship

8,000
3,000
9100
48,000
22,610
5,600
16,000
56,000
20,000
4,000
750

120,000
43,400
4,000
4,000
4,000

19,845

2,000
4,000
40,000
28,000
10,000
156,000

750

88,000
28,000
24,000

2,500



Grace
Shannon

Om
Om
Om

Ryan

Gillian

Gillian
Malachi-Isaiah

Shayne
Shayne
Shayne
Evan
Evan
Timothy
Timothy
Timothy
Kyra
Reese
Reese
Reese

Zachary

Darius
Darius
Tristan
Tristan
Caleb

Marie
Grace

Sujil
Sujil
Sujil

Allan Andrew
Emily
Emily

Michael
Michael
Michael
Louis
Louis
James
James
James
Sage
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth

Apolonio

James
James
William Louis

Paul
Pegher

Pingulkar
Pingulkar
Pingulkar

Prinzel
Rice
Rice
Rogers

Ryan
Ryan
Ryan
Schorr
Schorr
Schrade
Schrade
Schrade
Sharkey
Shiflett
Shiflett
Shiflett

Smith

Stephens
Stephens
Stewart
Stewart
Strahan

Chick fil a

Purdue University

Virginia Commonwealth University
Temple University
Drexel University

Christopher Newport University
University of Delaware

Coastal Crush Lacrosse

Norfolk State University
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical

University

Auburn University
University of North Dakota
University of Oklahoma

Elon University

College of William and Mary
Costal Carolina University
George Mason University

Old Dominion Uni

Texas Christian University
Southern Methodist University
University of South Carolina

Christopher Newport University

Virginia Commonwealth University
Old Dominion University

Chick-Fil-A

Baylor University

Virginia Tech

Chick fil a remarkable futures scholarship
Purdue Presidential Scholarship

Provost Scholarship
Dean's Merit Scholarship
A. J. Drexel Scholarship

President's Leadership Program
Non-Resident UD Provost Scholarship
Coastal Crush Lacrosse Scholarship
Financial Aid(?)

Presidential Scholarship
Academic Presidential Scholarship
Presidential Scholarship
Distinguished Scholar

PA accelerated pathways

Army ROTC Scholarship - 3 Year
President's Scholarship

Mason Excellence Scholarship
Merit Scholarship at ODU

Dean’s Scholar

Distinguished BBA Scholar Scholarship
Academic Scholar- Merit Award

CNU Honors Program Scholarship

VCU Merit Scholarship
ODU Merit Scholarship
CFA Remarkable Scholars
Baylor Merit Scholarship
Virginia Tech Scholarship

2,500
16,000

64,000
72,000
111,600

20,000
42,000
500

58,000
60,000
14,000
60,000
16,000
65,000
65,000
10,000
3,000
130,000
30,000
43,000

20,000

16,000
28,000
2,500

50,000
33,000



Caleb
Michelle

Michelle
Cameron
Cameron
Cameron
Cameron

Kaylie

Kaylie

Avianna
Avianna
Avianna

Lucas

Samuel
Samuel
Samuel

Samuel
Gabriel
Zion
Zion
Zion
Zion
Tony
Tony
Ellison
Sadie
Sadie
Sara

William Louis
Nadia

Nadia
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn

Grace

Grace

William
Javon
Javon
Javon

Javon
Conner
Christina
Christina
Christina
Christina
James
James
Penney
Paige
Paige

Strahan
Tasman

Tasman
Thorson
Thorson
Thorson
Thorson

VanDerbeck

VanDerbeck
Vega
Vega
Vega

Verderber
Whiting
Whiting
Whiting

Whiting
Wiley
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wright
Wright
Yuhas
Yuhas
Yuhas
Zhang

Christopher Newport University
University of South Carolina

Virginia Commonwealth University

University of Delaware
University of Maryland
Lafayette College
Lehigh University

Elon University

University of North Carolina at

Greensboro
Marymount university
Marymount university
Norfolk state

Christopher Newport University

James Madison University
University of Lynchburg
Longwood University

Virginia Commonwealth University

Drury University
Hofstra University
North Carolina A&T
Tuskegee University
Hampton University
Virginia Tech
Temple University
VCU

Syracuse

VCU

University of Connecticut

President's Leadership Program
Academic Scholar — Superlative Award

Virginia Scholarship

UD Presidential Scholarship
President’s Scholarship
Marquis Scholarship
Trustees' Scholarship

Accelerated Doctorate of Physical Program

Blue & Gold Scholarship
Academic excellence scholarship
Saints award

Virginia commonwealth grant

Presidential Leadership Program
Pell Grant

Hopwood Scholarship
Presidential Scholarship

Virginia Merit Award

Drury Scholorship

Hofstra Merit Scholarship

Aggie Merit Scholarship

Tuskegee Academic Merit Scholarship
Hampton Academic Merit Scholarship
Presidential Scholarship Initiative
Deans Merit Scholarship

Merit Award Scholarship

Chancellor's Scholarship

Virginia Merit Award

Academic Excellence 1258

20,000
96,000

18,000
52,000
40,000
132,992
133,620

16,000

1,800
8,000
88,000
10,180

9,000
7,630
96,000
32,000

12,000
80,000
136,000
3,000
10,000
15,002
130,000
72,000
12,000
250,000
4,000
92,000



Sara Zhang University of Vermont Presidential Scholarship 100,000

Sara Zhang University of Rochester Whipple Science and Research Scholarship 44,000



