irst Name	Middle Name	Last Name	Name of College/Organization	Scholarship	Amount
Glory	Oluwasikemi	Akinremi	Buffalo State	President's scholar award	16,000
Blory	Oluwasikemi	Akinremi	Buffalo State	Honor scholarship	4,000
Blory	Oluwasikemi	Akinremi	CNU	President' scholarship	16,000
Ali	Mohammad	Amer	Old Dominion University	University Scholar Scholarship	20,000
Margaret	Jane	Annett	College of William and Mary	W&M Grant	28,000
/largaret	Jane	Annett	Virginia Commonwealth University	Virginia Scholarship	24,000
/largaret	Jane	Annett	York County Youth Commision	Outstanding Youth Award: Courage	1,000
atricia	Hany	Anthony	Christopher Newport University	Leadership Program	4,000
noushey		Atiq	VCU	Virginia Merit Award	16,000
lrie	Francesca	Beauchan	Knox College	Knox Scholarship	35,000
lrie	Francesca	Beauchan	Elmira College	Presidential Scholarship	25,000
lrie	Francesca	Beauchan	The University of Tulsa	Academic Scholarship	28,000
yla	Renee	Bellamy	Old domain University	Merit Scholarship	2,000
lex	James	Birkle II	The University of Oklahoma	Merit Award	36,000
lex	James	Birkle II	The University of Oklahoma	Pathfinder Award	8,000
lex	James	Birkle II	Ogelthorpe University	Presidential Scholarship	108,000
lex	James	Birkle II	Allegheny College	Trustee Scholarship	144,000
lex	James	Birkle II	Allegheny Colkege	Allegheny College Grant	16,000
nastasia	Andreyevna	Bodrichenko	Mary Baldwin University	Presidential Scholarship	80,000
nastasia	Andreyevna	Bodrichenko	Christopher Newport University	President's Leadership Program (PLP)	4,000
nastasia	Andreyevna	Bodrichenko	Randolph-Macon College	Dean's Award	120,000
nastasia	Andreyevna	Bodrichenko	Dean's Award		15,000
nastasia	Andreyevna	Bodrichenko		Grant & Dorothy Klimczak	5,000
nastasia	Andreyevna	Bodrichenko	RMC Award		4,000
aiah	Wayne	Booth	Old Dominion University	Merit Based Scholarship	28,000
aiah	Wayne	Booth	University of Kentucky	Blue Grass Spirit Academic Scholarship	40,000
aiah	Wayne	Booth	University of Kentucky	William C. Parker Belonging Scholarship	40,000
ubrey	Reanne	Borecki	UVA College at Wise	UVA College at Wise Scholarship	16,000
ubrey	Reanne	Borecki	Marymount University	Marymount University Scholarship	104,000

Aubrey Emma	Reanne Dru	Borecki Carmines	Virginia Wesleyan University Emory and Henry	Virginia Wesleyan University Scholarship Emory and Henry scholarship	76,000 84,000
Emma Emma	Dru Dru	Carmines Carmines	Southwest Baptist University Covenant College	Southwest Baptist University Scholarship Covenant College Scholarship	58,000 72,000
Sidney	Claire	Cashwell	George Mason University	Mason Excellence Award	10,000
Sidney	Claire	Cashwell	Virginia Commonwealth University	Provost Scholarship	64,000
Sidney	Claire	Cashwell	American University	Presidential Scholarship	80,000
Nehaji	Remae	Conyers	Rochester Institute of Technology	RIT Presidential Scholarship	92,000
Nehaji	Remae	Conyers	Rochester Institute of Technology	RIT Grant	111,200
				US Naval Academy Appointment - Full	
Lucie	Heidi	Cox	United States Naval Academy	tuition, room and board, meals, healthcare	450,000
Lucie	Heidi	Cox	Navy ROTC (NROTC) - US Navy	NROTC Scholarship (Cornell University)	200,000
Lucie	Heidi	Cox	Purdue University	Trustees Scholarship	64,000
Alyssa	Ann	Davis	Old Dominion	Merit Based Scholarship	7,000
Alyssa	Ann	Davis	Virginia State University	Merit based Scholarship	8
Alyssa	Ann	Davis	Folds Of Honor	Folds Of Honor miilitary scholarship	5,000
Orlando	Lasha	Dawson	Louisiana State University	President's Student Aid Job	6,200
Orlando	Lasha	Dawson	Louisiana State University	Academic Scholars Nonresident Award	76,000
Malini		Dharni	University of Virginia	Jefferson Scholarship	200,000
Malini		Dharni	University of Virginia	Rodman Scholarship	40,000
Malini		Dharni	University of Florida	Presidential Scholarship	80,000
Malini		Dharni	University of Pittsburgh		80,000
			Virginia Guaranteed Assistance		
Christian	Michael	Fontenot	Program (VGAP)	VA Guar Asst Program	8,000
Christian	Michael	Fontenot	Virginia Tech	Virginia Tech Scholarship	9,200
Christian	Michael	Fontenot	U.S. Department of Education	Federal Pell Grant	3,175
Bailey	Montoya	Forte'	Loyola University New Orleans	MAGIS Scholar	100,000
Bailey	Montoya	Forte'	Johnson C. Smith	Blue Chip Scholarship	24,000

Bailey	Montoya	Forte'	Virginia Wesleyan University	VWU	64,000
Jordan		Gewet	Longwood University	Presidential Scholarship	32,000
Jordan		Gewet	George Mason University	Mason Distinction Award	4,000
Caitlin	Riley	Gorman	Rochester Institute of Technology	RIT's Art and Design Award	76,000
				New American University President's	
Caitlin	Riley	Gorman	Arizona State University	Scholarship	17,500
Paige	Emma	Hasling	Illinois State University	Redbird Academic Scholarship	18,000
Paige	Emma	Hasling	Western Michigan University	Bronco Merit Scholarship	16,000
				Maroon and Gold Merit Scholarship; Athletic	:
Paige	Emma	Hasling	Central Michigan University	Aid	30,000
Landon	John	Kettles	Virginia Tech	Virginia Tech Scholarship	12,300
Landon	John	Kettles	Virginia Wesleyan University	Merit-Based Scholarship	88,000
Landon	John	Kettles	University of Alabama	UA Scholar	96,000
Landon	John	Kettles	Appalachian State University	Appalachian Excellence Scholarship	4,000
				Old Dominion University Academic	
Ryan	Thomas	Kizer	Old Dominion University	Scholarship	12,000
Carter	Matthew	Knaub	TMG	Welder of the Year	1,000
			University of North Carolina at		
Adeline		Lei	Charlotte and Elon University	Chancellor Scholarship (UNC Charlotte)	3,000
Adeline		Lei	Elon University	Presidential Scholarship	40,000
Brianna	Michelle	Lewis	Virginia Commonwealth University	VCU Merit Scholarship	4,000
Brianna	Michelle	Lewis	Andrew Williams Sr. Foundation	Andrew Williams Sr. Foundation Scholarship	1,500
Rylee	Elaine	Lewis	Virginia Commonwealth University	\$2,000 Nonrenewable Scholars Award	2,000
Addison	Elise	Lowe	Virginia Commonwealth University	Provost Scholarship	64,000
Addison	Elise	Lowe	Wingate University	General	96,000
Addison	Elise	Lowe	University of Maryland	President's Scholarship	40,000
				Clark Atlanta University - 2025-2026 Merit-	
Jeremy	Caleb	Lutz	Clark Atlanta University	Based Scholarship	80,000
David	А	Machado	Virginia Tech	Federal Pell Grant	3 <i>,</i> 655

David	А	Machado	Virginia Tech	VA Guar Asst Program	8,000
David	A	Machado	Virginia Tech	COE FR Renew Scholarship	3,000
David	А	Machado	Virginia Tech	Virginia Tech Scholarship	9100
Peter	Thomas	Martin	University at Buffalo	Provost Scholarship	48,000
Peter	Thomas	Martin	University at Richmond	Presidental Scholarship	22,610
Peter	Thomas	Martin	Liberty University	Liberty Academic Scholarship	5,600
Maura	Catherine	McCullough	VCU	Virginia Merit Award	16,000
Maura	Catherine	McCullough	Sweet Briar College	Dean's Scholarship	56,000
Maura	Catherine	McCullough	Old Dominion University	ODU Monarch Scholarship	20,000
Maura	Catherine	McCullough	George Mason Univeristy	Mason Distinction Award	4,000
Maura	Catherine	McCullough	Knights Of Colombus		750
Trenten	James	Mitchell	Old Dominion University	None	
Susanna	Patricia	Money	Randolph Macon College	Dean's Award	120,000
Susanna	Patricia	Money	Randolph Macon College	RMC Minister's Family Grant	43,400
Susanna	Patricia	Money	Randolph Macon College	RMC Convergence Grant	4,000
Susanna	Patricia	Money	Randolph Macon College	RMC Endeavor Fund	4,000
Susanna	Patricia	Money	Randolph Macon College	RMC Yellow Jacket Connect Award	4,000
				Federal Pell Grant, VGAP Grant, ODU	
Khalil	Anthony	Moore	Old Dominion University	Monarch Scholarship	19,845
			2025 Leigh Ann Graham		
Khalil	Anthony	Moore	Scholarship	Tidewater Chapter of Credit unions	2,000
Diego	Alfonso	Munoz Torres	VCU		4,000
Joshua	Gon	Namkoong	University of Virginia	Rodman Scholarship	40,000
David	Andrew	Newman	Old Dominion University	University Scholar	28,000
David	Andrew	Newman	George Mason University	Mason Excellence Award	10,000
Nicholas	Sullivan	Nieman	St. Louis University	Vice Presidents' Scholarship	156,000
			Knights of Columbus Yorktown		
Nicholas	Sullivan	Nieman	Council #17189	Knights of Columbus Scholarship	750
Jada	Anne	Olexa	Berry College	Berry College Merit Scholarship	88,000
Lourdes	Elizabeth	Olivencia	Old Dominion University	Merit Scholarship from ODU	28,000
Trush		Patel	Penn Sate University	Penn State Discover Scholarship	24,000
Grace	Μ	Paul	Chick Fil A	Chick Fil A Remarkable Futures Scholarship	2,500

Grace	Marie	Paul	Chick fil a	Chick fil a remarkable futures scholarship	2,500
Shannon	Grace	Pegher	Purdue University	Purdue Presidential Scholarship	16,000
0	6	e: "			64.000
Om	Sujil	Pingulkar	•	Provost Scholarship	64,000
Om	Sujil	Pingulkar	Temple University	Dean's Merit Scholarship	72,000
Om	Sujil	Pingulkar	Drexel University	A. J. Drexel Scholarship	111,600
Ryan	Allan Andrew	Prinzel	Christopher Newport University	President's Leadership Program	20,000
Gillian	Emily	Rice	University of Delaware	Non-Resident UD Provost Scholarship	42,000
Gillian	Emily	Rice	Coastal Crush Lacrosse	Coastal Crush Lacrosse Scholarship	500
Malachi-Isaiah	-	Rogers	Norfolk State University	Financial Aid(?)	
			Embry-Riddle Aeronautical		
Shayne	Michael	Ryan	University	Presidential Scholarship	58,000
Shayne	Michael	Ryan	Auburn University	Academic Presidential Scholarship	60,000
Shayne	Michael	Ryan	University of North Dakota	Presidential Scholarship	14,000
Evan	Louis	Schorr	University of Oklahoma	Distinguished Scholar	60,000
Evan	Louis	Schorr	Elon University	PA accelerated pathways	16,000
Timothy	James	Schrade	College of William and Mary	Army ROTC Scholarship - 3 Year	65,000
Timothy	James	Schrade	Costal Carolina University	President's Scholarship	65,000
Timothy	James	Schrade	George Mason University	Mason Excellence Scholarship	10,000
Kyra	Sage	Sharkey	Old Dominion Uni	Merit Scholarship at ODU	3,000
Reese	Elizabeth	Shiflett	Texas Christian University	Dean's Scholar	130,000
Reese	Elizabeth	Shiflett	Southern Methodist University	Distinguished BBA Scholar Scholarship	30,000
Reese	Elizabeth	Shiflett	University of South Carolina	Academic Scholar- Merit Award	43,000
Zachary	Apolonio	Smith	Christopher Newport University	CNU Honors Program Scholarship	20,000
Darius		Stephens	Virginia Commonwealth University	VCU Merit Scholarship	16,000
Darius		Stephens	Old Dominion University	ODU Merit Scholarship	28,000
Tristan	James	Stewart	Chick-Fil-A	CFA Remarkable Scholars	2,500
Tristan	James	Stewart	Baylor University	Baylor Merit Scholarship	50,000
Caleb	William Louis	Strahan	Virginia Tech	Virginia Tech Scholarship	33,000

Caleb	William Louis	Strahan	Christopher Newport University	President's Leadership Program	20,000
Michelle	Nadia	Tasman	University of South Carolina	Academic Scholar – Superlative Award	96,000
		_			40.000
Michelle	Nadia	Tasman	Virginia Commonwealth University	c	18,000
Cameron	Quinn	Thorson	University of Delaware	UD Presidential Scholarship	52,000
Cameron	Quinn	Thorson	University of Maryland	President's Scholarship	40,000
Cameron	Quinn	Thorson	Lafayette College	Marquis Scholarship	132,992
Cameron	Quinn	Thorson	Lehigh University	Trustees' Scholarship	133,620
Kaylie	Grace	VanDerbeck	Elon University	Accelerated Doctorate of Physical Program	16,000
			University of North Carolina at		
Kaylie	Grace	VanDerbeck	Greensboro	Blue & Gold Scholarship	1,800
Avianna		Vega	Marymount university	Academic excellence scholarship	8,000
Avianna		Vega	Marymount university	Saints award	88,000
Avianna		Vega	Norfolk state	Virginia commonwealth grant	10,180
Lucas	William	Verderber	Christopher Newport University	Presidential Leadership Program	9,000
Samuel	Javon	Whiting	James Madison University	Pell Grant	7,630
Samuel	Javon	Whiting	University of Lynchburg	Hopwood Scholarship	96,000
Samuel	Javon	Whiting	Longwood University	Presidential Scholarship	32,000
Samuer	Javon	winning	Longwood Oniversity		52,000
Samuel	Javon	Whiting	Virginia Commonwealth University	Virginia Merit Award	12,000
Gabriel	Conner	Wiley	Drury University	Drury Scholorship	80,000
Zion	Christina	Williams	Hofstra University	Hofstra Merit Scholarship	136,000
Zion	Christina	Williams	North Carolina A&T	Aggie Merit Scholarship	3,000
Zion	Christina	Williams	Tuskegee University	Tuskegee Academic Merit Scholarship	10,000
Zion	Christina	Williams	Hampton University	Hampton Academic Merit Scholarship	15,002
Tony	James	Wright	Virginia Tech	Presidential Scholarship Initiative	130,000
Tony	James	Wright	Temple University	Deans Merit Scholarship	72,000
Ellison	Penney	Yuhas	VCU	Merit Award Scholarship	12,000
Sadie	Paige	Yuhas	Syracuse	Chancellor's Scholarship	250,000
Sadie	Paige	Yuhas	VCU	Virginia Merit Award	4,000
Sara	-	Zhang	University of Connecticut	Academic Excellence 1258	92,000

Sara	Zhang	University of Vermont	Presidential Scholarship	100,000
Sara	Zhang	University of Rochester	Whipple Science and Research Scholarship	44,000